Heaviest Gurnard

Heaviest Hapuku

Heaviest Hapuku Tata Ramp

Heaviest Hapuku (Electric Reel)

Heaviest Snapper

Heaviest Kingfish on Game Gea

Heaviest Kingfish Non-Game Gear

Heaviest Gamefish on 15kg line

Heaviest Terakihi

Heaiest Kahawai

Ross Newman Memorial

PART 1

G & M Goodman Fruit Bowl

Silver Tray

Ole Tuck Trophy

Al Mc Kinnley

RA Lane Snapper Cup

Eadie Trophy

Blue Spray Cup

Sea Hunters Cup

Costello Real Estate

Costello Family

Heaviest Trout Jnr Waikaimoana Family Day

Kingfish

1.760kg

59.900kg

26.200kg

34.000kg

11.795kg

30.300kg

29.700kg

29.700kg

3.270kg

3.515kg

1.21kg

Ray Moleta

Doug Gray

Matt Peters

Troy Main

Craig Miller

Bevan Edwards

Craig Miller

Craig Miller

Rusty Hooper

Jimmy Moore (j)

Hayden Burgess

No Xcuse

Tzer

About Time

About Time

Tzer

Dawn Breaker

Tzer

Tzer

Shearwater

Kotare



1st Billfish of Season
Heaviest Gamefish - 24kg

Angler Most Points - Season

Heaviest Marlin
Heaviest Gamefish Tuna Tournament

Heaviest Fish - Marlin/Tuna Tournament

Heaviest Broadbill
Heaviest Gamefish
Heaviest Gamefish - Open

Meritorious Catch - Adult

Angler Most Points - Tuna Men

Heaviest Tuna - Game Gear
Heaviest Yellowtail or Tuna - La
Angler Most Points Tuna - Lady

Heaviest Fish Ladies

Gamefish Most Points - Ladies

PART 2

Kirk Billfish Trophy
National Insurance Trophy

Hammon Jewellers

Faber Family Trophy S/Marlin

Ralph Wilton Memorial Trophy S/Marlin

Kilwell Trophy S/Marlin

Fallon Family Trophy
S Parkes Cup
Gisborne Leather Trophy

Belcher Bait Box

Paddy Wanklyn Cup

J Watties Canneries Big Eye
Card Trophy
Orange Grove Troph!

Fairlie Rosebowl

Lorraine Wood Trophy

90.9000kg  Aaron Twigley
Aaron's first marlin
90.900kg Aaron Twigley
378.75pts  Aaron Twigley
131.450kg Mike Bond
131.450kg Mike Bond
131.450kg Mike Bond
178.35kg Colin Kerr
Colins first broadbill swordfish
178.350kg  Colin Kerr
178.350kg  Colin Kerr
178.350kg  Colin Kerr
120.35pts  Tony Bently
66.100kg Kate Reynolds
66.100kg Kate Reynolds
178.60pts  Kate Reynolds
66.100kg Kate Reynolds
215.90pts  Lyn Robb

Slipknot
Slipknot

Slipknot

Magnum
Magnum

Magnum

Ramoe
Ramoe
Ramoe

Ramoe

Santana

Renegade
Renegade
Renegade

Renegade

Tzer



Jenny Murray About Time
Renegade Roger Faber
Slipknot Michael Whonseidler
Tzer Craig Miller
Hamish Hamilton Houston
Joel Pearse C Controler Her

This fish would have been a NZ record for junior but was cut up
before realising but doesn’t take away what a great capture this was

Heaviest Albacore Bill Miller Memorial Trophy 13.465kg
Boat Most Points - Tuna Condor Craft Cup 205.40pts
Most Points by Boat - Billfish/Sharks Corsair Trophy 378.75pts
White Pointer Top Game Boat Trophy 455.91pts
Gamefish 1st of Season - jnr Plumbing World Cup Albacore 13.080kg
Most Meritorious Catch - Junior Bill Card Cup Shortbilled Spearfish 26.400kg
Most Dedicated Junior of the Year Ross Newman Memorial Cup

Bottom Junior Fisherperson Guy & Dunsmore Trophy

Bottom Fish Fisherperson Ray Webb Trophy

Interclub - Marlin & Tuna Tournament

New Zealand Sports Fishng Council Awards.

2017 Simrad Nationals
Angler Most Points for club - NZ Open De Costa & Wale Sheild

255.84pts

571.20pts

Top Team for Gisborne Tatapouri Sports Fishing Club Matt Peters, John Ballard, Aaron Twigley, Stephane Loiseau

First Fish of the season in New Zealand. Graeme McKay 1.695kg

Trevally

Joel Pearse
Tony Bently Santana
Graeme McKay Gazebo

Hawkes Bay Sports Fishing Club

Aaron Twigley About Time

certificate to come



2015-16 Sweepstake winners cash payouts.

Sincerity of Objects & Fisherman of the Year

Snapper
Kingfish
Hapuku
Tarakihi
Kahawai
Tuna

Marlin
Skipjack

$70
$100
$100
$70

$70
$70
$160
$60

Craig Miller
Craig Miller
Doug Gray
Rusty Hooper

Mahe Lauti
Tina Williams-Swann
JACKPOTS
JACKPOTS

PART 3

Trophy Life Member 84

11.795kg
29.700kg
59.900kg
3.270kg

2.680kg
9.260kg

Steve Petroski



